Bitspower’

Parts List
BEK/488 / VGA Water Block / 28143

[ 58/ Fitting / L
B-1 BPTA-DOTFH1622-GS............ 4 pcs

B-2 BPTA-90RE-GS........co........ 3 pcs
B-3 TA-F40-GS...oveeve 1 pcs
B-4 BPTA-PAM-GS.......c......... 1 pcs

Eeit / Accessory / Bets

¢ T / Hard tube / BEE(170MM) oo 1 pcs
C2 T8 / Hard tube / BEE(160MM) cvoovoeeeeeeenn. 1 pcs
€3 M2.5 x 8 8244 / M2.5 x 8 Screws / M2.5 x 8124 ............. 10 pcs

C-4 M2.5 x 8 FEEIZ4% / M2.5 x 8 Flat screw / M2.5 x 8 FEEIZZZ ...2 pcs

C5 EET) / Washer / 8] e 2 pcs
I tHEaaTaRs
The above quantity includes pre-installation
U ¥ Eaa TR

, 170

BP-TEKIT-3080FE Z%£:RAAZ / Installation Guide / Z3iZAEFH

c-1

®:16

c-3 C-4

160

G2

®:16

» The allowable variance in tube length is + 2mm

AR HKED - BEERASUHCERELERNUEL - £AFEW - BERKRIERT - ET24N\ESHREAR -

ERFBKELEBRIN  BeRERKMEREMSUHIER -

Before fill in water,please make sure all the component be installed correctly,avoidingleaking happen and destroy the PC component.

ER HUKET - BEWBAMASUHCTREEBRNUEL - £AFEN - SFFKROBERT - HT24NEREANE -

FREREBHERMR T ERURBRENRT) - WARECABITEN - ERBCRRGUEYRE -

WBRITBKEREBAEN - BReRERKMSRBMBHHIRL -

Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.

AREREN = REVR U BRUUR BN - WAENSARBITEAN - PRG54 -



] Design for GeForce RTX 3080 Founders Edition
Bltspower [ ffjsziz}ffﬁﬁ protective film on the mirror plate. ] EE 14:

(1) BP-VG3080FE 14
(2@ 173 @ = 11201 DRGBHEE - ) @ #iR 1A
Digital RGB PIN on @motherboard or @ other equipment. @ M2.5 x 8 1244 10 %
B O T HRE @ E g & ADRGBIHE - @ M2.5 x 8 FEE1Z 44 2%
o ® =3 .
(ST
ES DRGBIZ#I% (R E5E) Accessories
Qc%herboard gggg}w%\ggi%gg; Controller(Not included) i
\ - - J/ rigina -
origrnal (1) BP-VG3080FE 1PCS
@ Back plate 1 PCS
@ M2.5 x 8 screw 10 PCS
(@) M2.5x8 Flat screw 2PCS
(5) Washer 2PCS

(1) BP-VG3080FE 14
@ BiR 1A
(3 M25x8#Ez 10 %
(@) M2.5x8 FsLigs 2%
B *3 2K

BISBEIFTENMEBKIBRAS - ILL8  BREKIBFLE -
Please remove the back plate from the waterblock, and then according the
installation guide to install the waterblock, back plate with your graphics card.

BWLKIRTEREBRRRAS Lk  BRERIEGL -

Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.

ARTREBHERMR T BRURBRENRD) - WAREBABITEN - EREBCHREGUEYRE -
& ARTYREN = mANR U BRURBRENRT - WAENSABITEMN - =R eSEFUSEYE -



Bitspower’

GeForce RTX 3080 Founders Edition

g?\\ﬂ H *ﬂﬁ%é B"JIEEEEEE:FH ﬁi% Applying the thermal pad and thermal paste on correct positions.

(] esERens EZ] Using appropriate amount of thermal paste.
[] 1.0 mmEBzRaH [] 1.0 mm Thermal pad

[] 2.5 mmEz#aA [] 2.5 mm Thermal pad

Before filling in the water, please make sure all the components are installed correctly.
To prevent any leakage which may damage the PC components, please perform a
24-hour leaking test with only the pump connected to the power supply .

ER - BKAT - AERZASHCREEERNMUEL - £RMEIH - HRKRNERT -
T4 EKRE - BRERKETEBRIR  BeRERKMEREHSEHER -

- BKET - EEBIANASHERREERMME L - £RFEN - BFKRHERT -
T2/ H9EKIE - IBRERKIEREETEN - BRKRERKNSH BB AR -




- ®
=8 / Case / Hl5%
BI tsp ower (B4 / Not \'ndideda/S eﬁ”\@%)

JKiE#y / Water Distribution Reservoir / 7Kgt

PRSI — N ' N
< BEzis . . W (8% / Not included / ~E4%)
Recommended installation method W
e N =
P =

#5788 / Accessories/ AR | LHHR / Motherboard / E4iR

(4% / Not included / FE33E)

|

8851558 / VGA Water Block / &£1483
BPTA-DOTFH1622-GS

i BPTA-90RE-GS

E TA-F40-GS

 BPTA-PAM-GS

M / Hard tube / BE&(170mm)
& 1FE / Hard tube / BEE&(160mm)

AR MKAD - BEERMASHCEREEENUEL - EARIH - BRKRNBERT - ET240SHKE - BRERKENEEHIN  BReRERKkMERNEMIMIEE -
Before fill in water,please make sure all the component be installed correctly,avoidingleaking happen and destroy the PC component.

AR BKAT - BEWATASHCZREERIUE L - EAFEN - SFOKRIBERT - #7240 NHKNE - BRERKEREEHEN - B RKERKNSREMBEIRL -
FATREBHERNRAEIURERENES - MEFHRASTEN - ERBRCHARAUBYRE -

Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.
KATRENFRmIRITEURERENNTS) - MEEHBASITEN - FRAeSkAUTIE -



Bitspower’

EE : BitspowerZ@Z HEE ERAZMK - AFK - MABitspowerfIREER KL RER ; MEFBITEBNKLIRENERERE - KEEE KRB
A FALER - KEERRAZHEZENBRKERECAURNZEER - HEZRTARHEEERTR -
REKE - FOAMEBKRER -

Notice:Bitspower recommends that consumers add the Bitspower dye to distilled water or purified water for their water-cooling liquid. If the
A consumer chooses different water-cooling liquids, the resulting impurities may cause peeling of the coating on some of the hardware,
water channels blockage by built-up residue, improper operation of the water pump, water tank tube breakage, and o-rings deformation
leading to leakage. Any issues related to the use of inappropriate water-cooling liquid will be the responsibility of the consumer.

Do not turn on the pump if the reservoir is empty.

: BitspowerZ2iUHREERZAMEK - &% K - MABitspowerfIRFERKSRER ; MEFBTEMNKIRSHBERHE - KEBEEZE - KRE
MALER - KEERRAZHETEUBRKERAEAURNZOEN - HREBTEERRTRRE -

KEKR - BABMKRER -

et

TE  EEENRERNKER SRenTENBASRERBE BANENELERIE0.5kg/m2 (Bar), NEENBALRERBE, BHEFHTE
/\ EBREEFEAREKRARRRNER P ETREREN -

Notice:When using leak tester on water cooling loop, in order to avoid product damage due to excessive pressure, the input pressure should not

A exceed 0.5kg/cm2 (Bar). If the product is damaged due to excessive pressure, it will be borne by the customer. Forbidden to use the leak
teser when there is water in the loop or the pump is runing.

T 4EANSERNTKEN, B EETENSASRER R BANENEREET0.5kg/cm2 (Ban MEENEAER=RRE, BHEPBETE
/\ BEZEPEKBEKRKRFENER ETSEREN -

AR MKA - BAEERASUHCEREEERNUEL - EAREH - BRKRNBERT - ET24NSHIKIE - BRERKENEEHIN  BRRERKMENEMIMIEER -

Before fill in water,please make sure all the component be installed correctly,avoidingleaking happen and destroy the PC component.

AR BKET - BEWATASHCZREERNUE L - EAFEN - SFKROBERT - #7240 NHKIE - BRERKEREEHEN - B RKERKNSREMBEIRL -

FATREBHERNRTEURERENES - NEFHRASTEN - ERBRCHARAUBYRE - VZ/% _ H&
Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product. -
KRATYRENFRmIRITEURERNNS) - MEEHBASITEN - FRAeSkAUTIE -



